Scot Valle

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCOTTS VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022 - 2023
CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY SCHEDULE

MATRIX &
RANGE
Work Days
210/MSAP

210/ELAP

215/ELP

215/HSAP

215/DOPS

215/MSP

220/HSP

220/DHR

220/DCR

220/DSE

220/DSS

Daily Rates
POSITION
CERTIFICATED:
Middle School Assistant Principal
Middle School Assistant Principal

Elementary Assistant Principal
Elementary Assistant Principal

Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal

High School Assistant Principal
High School Assistant Principal

Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Middle School Principal
Middle School Principal

High School Principal
High School Principal

Director of Human Resources
Director of Human Resources

Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment
Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment

Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education

Director of Student Services
Director of Student Services

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

Daily
Annualized

STEP
I

452.82
95,092

“w &

$ 452.82
$ 95,092

506.33
108,862

“w &

$ 458.40
$98,556

$ 458.40

$98,556 $

$ 512.95
$110,285

$ 518.57
$114,085

$ 571.90
$125,817

$ 571.90
$125,817

$ 571.90
$125,817

$ 571.90
$125,817

STEP
11

$ 470.93
$ 98,896

470.93
98,896

© &

526.59
113,216

476.74
102,498

© & “© &

$ 476.74
102,498

$ 533.47
$ 114,696

$ 539.31
$ 118,648

$ 594.77
$130,850

$ 594.77
$ 130,850

$ 594.77
$ 130,850

$ 594.77
$ 130,850

STEP
111

$ 489.77
$ 102,852

489.77
$ 102,852

547.65
117,745

495.81
106,598

© & “© &

$ 495.81
$ 106,598

$ 554.81
$ 119,284

$ 560.88
$ 123,394

$ 618.56
$136,084

$ 618.56
$ 136,084

$ 618.56
$ 136,084

$ 618.56
$ 136,084

STEP
1A'

$ 509.36
$ 106,966

509.36
106,966

569.56
122,455

515.64
110,862

515.64
110,862

$ 577.00
$ 124,055

$ 583.32
$ 128,330

$ 643.30
$141,527

$ 643.30
$ 141,527

$ 643.30
$ 141,527

$ 643.30
$ 141,527

STEP
\

$ 520.73
$ 111,244

529.73
111,244

592.34
127,353

536.26
115,297

536.26
115,297

©“ & ©“® ¥ ©“ & ©“® ¥

$ 600.08
$ 129,018

$ 606.65
$ 133,463

$  669.04
$147,188

$ 669.04
$ 147,188

$  669.04
$ 147,188

$ 669.04
$ 147,188

©“ & ©“© ¥ ©“ & ©“© ¥ ©“ &

©“© ¥

$

$

$

$

STEP
VI

550.92
115,694

550.92
115,694

616.03
132,447

557.71
119,909

557.71
119,909

624.09
134,178

630.92
138,801

695.80
$153,076

695.80
153,076

695.80
153,076

695.80
153,076

Administrators receive all benefits normally extended to other credentialed personnel in the Scotts Valley Unified School District, unless otherwise

negotiated.

The anniversary increment after three years at the highest step and every three years thereafter of administrative experience will be equal to 4% of
the base salary for one's job classification.

Effective July 1, 2014, the anniversary date for step and longevity increases for managers will be set at July 1 of the current fiscal year if hired on or
before March 31 of the current fiscal year. If hired after March 31 of the current fiscal year, this anniversary date will be set at July 1 of the next
fiscal year. (For example: If hired March 31, 2015 anniversary date is July 1, 2014. If hired April 1, 2015, anniversary date is July 1, 2015.)

All policies and regulations covering other credentialed personnel will apply to Administrative personnel where applicable.

Effective July 1, 2019, Mileage and Cell stipends are incorporated into each step's base salary.

Effective April 2020, Certificated and Classified Administrative Salary Schedule are bifurcated.

Masters degree stipend is $1,500.
Doctoral degree stipend is $1,800.

Board Adopted:

April 18, 2023

14.67% increase




