

SCOTTS VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022 - 2023 CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY SCHEDULE

MATRIX &	Daily Rates		STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP	STEP
RANGE	POSITION		I	II	III	IV	v	VI
Work Days	CERTIFICATED:							
210/MSAP	Middle School Assistant Principal	Daily	\$ 452.82	\$ 470.93	\$ 489.77	\$ 509.36	\$ 529.73	\$ 550.92
	Middle School Assistant Principal	Annualized	\$ 95,092	\$ 98,896	\$ 102,852	\$ 106,966	\$ 111,244	\$ 115,694
210/ELAP	Elementary Assistant Principal	Daily	\$ 452.82	\$ 470.93	\$ 489.77	\$ 509.36	\$ 529.73	\$ 550.92
	Elementary Assistant Principal	Annualized	\$ 95,092	\$ 98,896	\$ 102,852	\$ 106,966	\$ 111,244	\$ 115,694
215/ELP	Elementary School Principal	Daily	\$ 506.33	\$ 526.59	\$ 547.65	\$ 569.56	\$ 592.34	\$ 616.03
	Elementary School Principal	Annualized	\$ 108,862	\$ 113,216	\$ 117,745	\$ 122,455	\$ 127,353	\$ 132,447
215/HSAP	High School Assistant Principal	Daily	\$ 458.40	\$ 476.74	\$ 495.81	\$ 515.64	\$ 536.26	\$ 557.71
	High School Assistant Principal	Annualized	\$98,556	\$ 102,498	\$ 106,598	\$ 110,862	\$ 115,297	\$ 119,909
215/DOPS	Program Specialist	Daily	\$ 458.40	\$ 476.74	\$ 495.81	\$ 515.64	\$ 536.26	\$ 557.71
	Program Specialist	Annualized	\$98,556	\$ 102,498	\$ 106,598	\$ 110,862	\$ 115,297	\$ 119,909
215/MSP	Middle School Principal	Daily	\$ 512.95	\$ 533.47	\$ 554.81	\$ 577.00	\$ 600.08	\$ 624.09
	Middle School Principal	Annualized	\$110,285	\$ 114,696	\$ 119,284	\$ 124,055	\$ 129,018	\$ 134,178
220/HSP	High School Principal	Daily	\$ 518.57	\$ 539.31	\$ 560.88	\$ 583.32	\$ 606.65	\$ 630.92
	High School Principal	Annualized	\$114,085	\$ 118,648	\$ 123,394	\$ 128,330	\$ 133,463	\$ 138,801
220/DHR	Director of Human Resources	Daily	\$ 571.90	\$ 594.77	\$ 618.56	\$ 643.30	\$ 669.04	\$ 695.80
	Director of Human Resources	Annualized	\$125,817	\$130,850	\$136,084	\$141,527	\$147,188	\$153,076
220/DCR	Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment	Daily	\$ 571.90	\$ 594.77	\$ 618.56	\$ 643.30	\$ 669.04	\$ 695.80
	Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment	Annualized	\$125,817	\$ 130,850	\$ 136,084	\$ 141,527	\$ 147,188	\$ 153,076
220/DSE	Director of Special Education	Daily	\$ 571.90	\$ 594.77	\$ 618.56	\$ 643.30	\$ 669.04	
	Director of Special Education	Annualized	\$125,817	\$ 130,850	\$ 136,084	\$ 141,527	\$ 147,188	\$ 153,076
220/DSS	Director of Student Services	Daily	\$ 571.90	\$ 594.77	\$ 618.56	\$ 643.30	\$ 669.04	
	Director of Student Services	Annualized	\$125,817	\$ 130,850	\$ 136,084	\$ 141,527	\$ 147,188	\$ 153,076

Administrators receive all benefits normally extended to other credentialed personnel in the Scotts Valley Unified School District, unless otherwise negotiated.

The anniversary increment after three years at the highest step and every three years thereafter of administrative experience will be equal to 4% of the base salary for one's job classification.

Effective July 1, 2014, the anniversary date for step and longevity increases for managers will be set at July 1 of the current fiscal year if hired on or before March 31 of the current fiscal year. If hired after March 31 of the current fiscal year, this anniversary date will be set at July 1 of the next fiscal year. (For example: If hired March 31, 2015 anniversary date is July 1, 2014. If hired April 1, 2015, anniversary date is July 1, 2015.)

All policies and regulations covering other credentialed personnel will apply to Administrative personnel where applicable.

Effective July 1, 2019, Mileage and Cell stipends are incorporated into each step's base salary.

Effective April 2020, Certificated and Classified Administrative Salary Schedule are bifurcated.

Masters degree stipend is \$1,500. Doctoral degree stipend is \$1,800.